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NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Milwaukee Maulers 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 2551.35 1892.95 3021.75

Waukesha Chimps 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2218.15 1961.75 2686.10

Tennessee Hilltoppers 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2204.80 2052.75 2667.75

Clermont Crushers 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2244.90 2180.50 2728.75

Hurts Donut 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2309.55 2219.95 2766.20

Stanford Tarheels 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2197.35 2102.00 2580.15

Rosendale speed trap 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1885.10 2225.90 2269.05

Montello Swamp Donkey's 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 2013.15 2192.00 2446.75

OUT D2 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1776.25 2111.65 2052.00

Lexington Labradors 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1755.50 2216.65 2116.85

Total Points
Milwaukee Maulers 3021.75

Hurts Donut 2766.20

Clermont Crushers 2728.75

Waukesha Chimps 2686.10

Tennessee Hilltoppers 2667.75

Stanford Tarheels 2580.15

Montello Swamp Donkey's 2446.75

Rosendale speed trap 2269.05

Lexington Labradors 2116.85

OUT D2 2052.00
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

San Diego Phenoms 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 2260.30 2104.85 2703.35

Lexington GSDs 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2314.10 1983.70 2814.40

Winnebago Muskrats 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2123.05 2065.85 2471.45

Great Falls Grizzlies 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2529.50 2129.80 3160.00

Kentucky Colonels 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2300.35 2087.65 2775.00

Fon Du Lac Flounder 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2048.70 2117.25 2397.35

Wall-E 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2046.35 2150.55 2460.45

Orlando Renegades 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1993.50 2194.55 2335.05

KY Gazelle 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1949.85 2268.60 2290.80

Berlin Buzz 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1780.15 2243.05 2150.50

Total Points
Great Falls Grizzlies 3160.00

Lexington GSDs 2814.40

Kentucky Colonels 2775.00

San Diego Phenoms 2703.35

Winnebago Muskrats 2471.45

Wall-E 2460.45

Fon Du Lac Flounder 2397.35

Orlando Renegades 2335.05

KY Gazelle 2290.80

Berlin Buzz 2150.50
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